2024 DETAILED STATEMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATIONS 2024

Passenger cars

Motor homes
Motorcycles

House Vehicles

Mopeds

Unconventional Vehicles
Non Commercial Trailers
Non Commercial Trucks
Farm Trucks

Buses

Commercial Trailers
Non-IRP Trucks

IRP Commercial Trucks
Transfers

Conversions and Add Weights

Total License Tax Collected
Interest Earned License Tax
License Tax Revenue Including Interest

Permissive Tax Collected
Interest Earned Permissive Tax
Permissive Tax Revenue Including Interest

License Tax Revenue Including Interest
Permissive Tax Revenue Including Interest
Total Revenue Including Interest

Ohio Department of Public Safety - Tax Distribution

$166,496,948.00
$1,411,701.00
$3,049,880.38
$1,459,729.00
$19,680.00
$395,221.00
$8,751,974.00
$61,013,607.00
$5,579,982.85
$1,258,740.15
$7,435,280.00
$72,548,228.31
$27,669,979.50
$1,159,761.23
$93,639.71

$358,344,352.13
$1,280,935.66
$359,625,287.79

$248,886,705.00
$451,056.60
$249,337,761.60

$359,625,287.79
$249,337,761.60
$608,963,049.39



